MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Fiona Walter
Catherine Vonnegut

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Deb_bie Torok
Sanjay Dave

Serving the communities of Mountain View, . .
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills Phil Faillace, Ph.D.

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Date: 09/13/2021

CHANGE ORDER #8D

Contractor Name: The Best Electrical Co.

Contract Name: Bid Package D, Electrical & Low Voltage Trades

Project Name: Mountain View High School New Classroom Buildings

Contract Number: C20-019

PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# Amount of
Change

135 Furnish and install future electrical conduits for the fields N/A N/A $ 7,489.00
project, per the attached plan and connect to electrical panel
in Building B.

153 | Install required cord connectors on cable reel cord drop and | N/A 401 $ 6,070.00
replace circuit breakers on various equipment in room
D108 to meet electrical requirements due to a design error.

158 | Provide temporary power for construction. N/A N/A | § 3,729.00

Total of Change Order #8D $ 17,288.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 4,576,175.00
Change Order #1D Amount: $ 36,660.00
Change Order #2D Amount: $ 52,717.00
Change Order #3D Amount: $ 47,067.00
Change Order #4D Amount: $ 28,406.00
Change Order #5D Amount: $ 167,132.00
Change Order #6D Amount: $ 7,883.00
Change Order #7D Amount: §$ 4,993.00
Change Order #8D Amount: $ 17,288.00
Revised Contract Amount: _$  4,938,321.00

GREEN BUsINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650)940-4650



